68
Group B  -  Monsoon Commercial & Industrial Products
CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE
UT150/SC 150mm Radon Mitigation Fan White £514.60
UT150/SC-BLK 150mm Radon Mitigation Fan Black £514.60
Monsoon Radon Mitigation Fans
• Non-corrosive, IP65 rated
• Low noise and easy to install
• Ball bearing motor with thermal protection
Dimensions (mm)
ØD
A C B
Ød Ød
Ød ØD C A B
150 300 286 30 30
CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE
PMF200/4/1 200mm (860m³/h) Single Phase £220.55
PMF250/4/1 250mm (1,050m³/h) Single Phase £224.31
PMF300/4/1 300mm (1,340m³/h) Single Phase £235.23
PMF350/4/1 350mm (2,500m³/h) Single Phase £269.55
PMF400/4/1 400mm (3,580m³/h) Single Phase £320.45
PMF450/4/1 450mm (4,680m³/h) Single Phase £367.57
PMF500/4/1 500mm (7,060m³/h) Single Phase £490.09
PMF630/4/1 630mm (11,900m³/h) Single Phase £637.11
Monsoon Medium Duty Plate Fans
• Fan casing and impeller are made from steel with polymeric coating
• Asynchronous ball bearing motor for long service life
• External rotor motor with built-in thermal protection
• Motor protection rating IP44
• Fully speed controllable
• Inlet steel finger guard as standard
• Other sizes available on request
69
Group B  -  Monsoon Commercial & Industrial Products
Technical data
CODE
SUPPLY
VOLTAGE
CURRENT
(A)
POWER
(W)
MAX.
VOLUME
(M3/H)
RPM
(MIN-1)
SOUND @
3M DB(A)
AIR
STREAM
TEMP (°C)
IP
RATING  (KG)
PMF200/2/1 230 0.26 55 860 2300 50 30 IP24 3.9
PMF250/4/1 230 0.22 50 800 1380 55 30 IP24 4.1
PMF300/4/1 230 0.35 75 1340 1350 58 30 IP24 5.1
PMF350/4/1 230 0.65 140 2500 1380 62 30 IP24 7.1
PMF400/4/1 230 0.82 180 3580 1380 63 30 IP24 8.8
PMF450/4/1 230 1.2 250 4680 1350 64 30 IP24 10.6
PMF500/4/1 230 1.95 420 7060 1300 69 30 IP24 14.2
PMF550/4/1 230 2.55 550 8800 1300 70 30 IP24 16.6
PMF630/4/1 230 3.5 750 11900 1360 75 30 IP24 22.6
Performance
Pr
es
su
re
 (P
a)
0 250 500 750 1000 1250 1500 2000 2500
160
140
120
100
80
60
40
20
0
Air Volume (m3/h)
PMF 250
PMF 300
PMF 200
Pr
es
su
re
 (P
a)
0 2000 4000 6000 8000 10000 12000
300
250
200
150
100
50
0
Air Volume (m3/h)
PMF 500
PMF 630
PMF 550
PMF 400
PMF 450
PMF 350
 Dimensions (mm)
MODEL
PMF
200
PMF
250
PMF
300
PMF
350
PMF
400
PMF
450
PMF
500
PMF
550
PMF
630
Ø D 210 260 326 388 417 465 520 570 650
Ø D 7 7 9 9 9 11 11 11 11
B 312 370 430 485 540 576 655 725 800
B1 260 320 380 435 490 535 615 675 710
L 145 155 155 200 240 250 260 280 295